

Bayport Fire Department

294 N. 3rd Street • Bayport, MN 55003 • Hall (651) 275-4401 • Fax (651) 275-4402

Utility Trailer for Sale by Sealed Bid

The City of Bayport/Fire Department is soliciting sealed bids for the following:

2004 6x10 Utility Trailer

Sealed bids must be received by the City of Bayport/Bayport Fire Department; 294 3rd Street N, Bayport MN, 55003 by **3:30pm on Thursday, October 22, 2020**.

This item is being sold "as is". The minimum bid is \$500. The Bayport Fire Department reserves the right to reject any and all bids. The successful awarded bidder will be required to take possession of the trailer by October 30, 2020. Cash or Certified Check is required to take immediate possession.

The trailer can be viewed at the Bayport Fire Department station; 1012 5th Avenue North, Bayport; by contacting Chief Allen Eisinger at 651-275-4401.

Visit: www.bayportfire.org for more information











